

## 鳥取県東部環境クリーンセンター埋立実績

〔単位：kg〕

	中間処理						直接埋立			合計
	軽量残渣	不燃残渣	ガラス残渣	プラスチック残渣	その他	小計	焼却灰	土石	小計	
平成9年度	1,274,920	1,176,390	2,239,740	1,146,870	37,410	5,875,330	7,766,780	481,580	8,248,360	14,123,690
平成10年度	1,455,350	1,230,670	2,091,520	1,783,210	66,790	6,627,540	8,058,740	354,660	8,413,400	15,040,940
平成11年度	1,340,050	1,149,770	1,943,050	2,196,110	67,680	6,696,660	8,325,190	339,680	8,664,870	15,361,530
平成12年度	1,541,850	1,216,640	1,964,580	2,602,630	66,690	7,392,390	8,633,720	361,110	8,994,830	16,387,220
平成13年度	1,220,930	1,012,050	1,903,380	2,854,300	92,450	7,083,110	8,502,730	532,540	9,035,270	16,118,380
平成14年度	1,219,330	959,540	1,776,160	3,095,080	89,500	7,139,610	8,046,510	373,330	8,419,840	15,559,450
平成15年度	1,252,860	916,610	1,690,720	4,042,630	107,250	8,010,070	7,766,620	438,350	8,204,970	16,215,040
平成16年度	1,244,990	914,180	1,559,650	4,595,360	108,560	8,422,740	7,558,950	491,370	8,050,320	16,473,060
平成17年度	1,173,390	819,550	1,496,410	-	126,140	3,615,490	7,658,720	489,410	8,148,130	11,763,620
平成18年度	1,123,820	807,750	1,368,240	-	108,840	3,408,650	8,088,690	632,530	8,721,220	12,129,870
平成19年度	1,035,300	781,260	1,309,930	-	68,810	3,195,300	7,614,430	410,050	8,024,480	11,219,780
平成20年度	732,580	652,870	1,191,280	-	45,560	2,622,290	7,068,810	364,490	7,433,300	10,055,590
平成21年度	712,470	649,450	935,800	-	35,830	2,333,550	6,520,860	325,190	6,846,050	9,179,600
平成22年度	675,200	639,910	576,660	-	38,350	1,930,120	6,429,510	377,090	6,806,600	8,736,720
平成23年度	716,270	682,840	641,580	-	31,940	2,072,630	6,244,050	237,320	6,481,370	8,554,000
平成24年度	894,730	567,870	595,640	-	35,910	2,094,150	6,340,500	382,790	6,723,290	8,817,440
平成25年度	878,040	553,190	576,770	-	40,020	2,048,020	6,264,710	280,160	6,544,870	8,592,890
平成26年度	832,700	530,310	574,790	-	42,820	1,980,620	6,240,950	420,460	6,661,410	8,642,030
平成27年度	836,700	534,740	579,520	-	53,050	2,004,010	6,205,670	465,740	6,671,410	8,675,420
平成28年度	746,330	554,380	497,260	-	69,990	1,867,960	6,121,790	283,220	6,405,010	8,272,970
平成29年度	792,570	531,980	436,770	-	68,580	1,829,900	5,815,920	374,900	6,190,820	8,020,720
平成30年度	829,270	537,560	399,360	-	77,400	1,843,590	5,749,290	377,940	6,127,230	7,970,820
令和元年度	897,050	571,390	380,360	-	85,660	1,934,460	5,776,570	358,310	6,134,880	8,069,340
令和2年度	992,620	594,220	450,950	-	107,390	2,145,180	5,482,820	340,740	5,823,560	7,968,740
令和3年度	885,800	546,800	536,860	-	134,880	2,104,340	5,538,500	196,750	5,735,250	7,839,590
令和4年度	900,690	519,400	540,350	-	133,190	2,093,630	5,392,030	372,330	5,764,360	7,857,990
令和5年度	646,350	467,380	517,570	-	123,970	1,755,270	5,623,230	556,560	6,179,790	7,935,060